
Sl. No. Name
M.Sc 

Pass out 
year

Regd. 
No. Address

1 Acharya B.K. 1 Khallikote College, Berhampur
2 Acharya Bijaya Bhusan 1989 2 Christ College, Cuttack M:9861065668 bijuacharya@rediffmail.com
3 Acharya Himansu 3 Nayagarh College, Nayagarh
4 Acharya Manas Ranjan, Ph.D 1984 4 College of Basic Sc. & Humanities, OUAT, Bhubaneswar 9439050494, manasranjan_acharya@yahoo.com

5 Acharya Pratyus 2007 629 St. Xavier High School, Kedargouri, Bhubaneswar M:9337557419 pratyus.acharya08@gmail.com
6 Acharya Truptimayee 2004 7 ITER, Bhubaneswar, truptiacharya18@gmail.com
7 Adhikary Munesh Chandra Ph.D 1984 5 Patron Member #191
8 Agarwala Kailash Nath., Ph.D. 1971 6 Kendrapara College, Kendrapara M:9437316135
9 Agarwala Santosh Kumar, Ph.D. 2000 9 F.M.University, Balasore, M:9861180598 san7589@gmail.com, san1612@rediffmail.com
10 Agrawala Naresh Chandra 8 Rengali, Sambalpur
11 Ali Inayat 10 N.I.T., Rourkela
12 Ali Shaikh Sarfaraz, Ph.D. 1993 11 Former Associate Professor, Madhav University, Rajasthan, M:9090888378     drssali12@gmail.com
13 Ambekar Prashant W., Ph.D. 1998 616 Dharampeth M.P.Deo Memorial,  Science College, Nagpur 9423628492  pacific0701@gmail.com
14 Anwar Sharmistha, Ph.D. 2004 618 Department of AMT, IMMT, Bhubaneswar, M: 8342050402 E-mail:  bagchi.sharmistha@gmail.com
15 Ash Debabrata 1982 742 FM (A) College, Balasore, M:7008142594, debabrata.ash@gmail.com
16 Baag Sushama 1998 688 College of Basic Sc. & Humanities, OUAT, Bhubaneswar 9040258068,  sbag22@gmail.com
17 Badatya Rama Chandra 1975 12 Former Reader, Hinjilcut College, Ganjam, M:9853221581, badatyaramachandra1952@gmail.com
18 Bag Bhisma 2011 671

Ekalabya Model Residential School, Bhabanipur, Sundargarh, M:9439585589, 8637214712, bdbagh86@gmail.com
19 Baidya Kanneswar 13 Rimuli College, Keonjhar.
20 Bairiganjan Kabita 1999 672 At/PO Gadakana, Mancheswar, Bhubaneswar M: 9338313107  kabita.nkb@gmail.com
21 Bal Kshirod Kumar 14 Patron member #102
22 Bal Nihar Ranjan 1994 15 L.B.College, Angalo, Jajpur, M:9937595584
23 Bal Ranjan Kumar 1988 16 BJB (Jr) College, Bhubaneswar, M:9337408246, rkbal66@yahoo.co.in
24 Bal Smrutisikha 17 C/O K.K.Mohapatra
25 Baliarsingh Mamata 2003 555 Stewart Science College, Cuttack M: 9937844747

mamatabaliarsingh3@gmail.com
26 Banerjee Debabrata 1967 21 Former Reader, Bhadrak (A) College, Banka Sahi, Bhadrak M:9903013325
27 Banerjee Rabindra Lal 22 Former Principal, C-4, BJB Nagar, Bhubaneswar-751014
28 Bano Parveen 2015 773 Sambalpur University, Burla 9938343625 mailme7parveen@gmail.com
29 Barah Krushna Chandra 736
30 Baral Kartik Chandra,  Ph.D. 1976 18 Former Reader, Salipur College, Salipur M:9938739445, kartik_plasma@yahoo.co.in
31 Baral Mandakini 1991 19 SB Women’s (A) College, Cuttack, M:9438707895, mandakinibarala1970@gmail.com
32 Baral Purna Chandra 1989 20 Dhenkanal College, Dhenkanal, M:7008748249 pbaral67@gmail.com
33 Barik Amiya Ranjan, Ph.D 2008 706 Tridev Degree College, Tangi Cuttack. M:8763833408

ruamiya@gmail.com
34 Barik Bijoy Kumar, Ph.D. 1972 23 Former Principal, Chandol College, Kendrapara M:9438510161  dr.bijaybarik@gmail.com
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35 Barik Krushna Chandra 2016 693 Indian  Institute  of  Geomagnetism,  Mumbai,
M:9668625249,  chandra.krushna430@gmail.com

36 Barik Upendra Kumar 1987 627 P.N.College, Khurda M: 8763187131, upendrabarik1965@gmail.com
37 Behera Banaji, Ph.D. 2002 25 Sambalpur University, Jyoti Vihar,  M:9439223383 banarjibehera@gmail.com
38 Behera Basanti 2007 643 College of Basic Sc. & Humanities, OUAT, Bhubaneswar 9861237479  basantibehera2012@gmail.com
39 Behera Basudev, Ph.D. 1967 26 Sambalpur University, Ram Vihar, Burla
40 Behera Bhairathi 27 Government College, Bhawanipatna
41 Behera Bharat 1972 24 Former Reader, Aska Science College, Aska M:9437659895
42 Behera Bhaskar Chandra, Ph.D. 2007 775 Berhampur University, Berhampur, 7504855600 bhaskar.phyiitm@gmail.com
43 Behera Bibhash Ranjan 1993 28 Professor, Panjab University, Chandigarh
44 Behera Dhrubananda, Ph.D. 1987 29 Patron Member #195
45 Behera Dillip Kumar 2002 35 Salijanga, Kalinga Nagar, Jajpur, M:8260024365, founderarupama@gmail.com
46 Behera Gopal Ch. 30 Rairangpur College, Rairangpur
47 Behera Madhusmita 31 C/O K. Behera, NIT, Rourkela
48 Behera Meera Rani 32 Jagannath Science College, Berhampur
49 Behera Nirupama 659 Vikash Degree College, P.O./Dist. Bargarh M: 8895418025 nrpmbehera@gmail.com
50 Behera Puspanjali, M.Tech. 2012 647 Department of ENTC, ABIT, CDA, Cuttack    9437853272 p_behera_06@yahoo.co.in
51 Behera Raghunath 1972 33 Former Reader, Christ College, Cuttack,
52 Behera Rashmi Rekha 2015 687 L. N.  College,  Jharsuguda,  M:9124200649, rashmi24rkl@gmail.com
53 Behera Saubhagyalaxmi, Ph.D. 2003 640 Hi-Tech College of Engineering, Bhubaneswar 9438108634 mamisana1410@gmail.com
54 Behera Sidheswar 2013 756 VSSUT, Burla, 9776835364  beherasidheswar246@gmail.com
55 Behera Soubhagyalaxmi 2002 34 Centurian University of Tech. and Mgt, Jatni  9438108634, mamisana1410@gmail.com
56 Behera Srikanta 730
57 Behera Sukanta Kumar 2013 771 SKCG Collge, Paralakhemundi, 8763382387 sukantageeta@gmail.com
58 Bhanja Bigyan Bhusan 1986 36 L.N.College, Jharsuguda,M:9938817668, bbbhanja65@gmail.com
59 Bharati B.K. 37 Disani Public School, Disani Complex, Mahishawal-721628, Dist:Purba Midnapur, West Bengal
60 Bhoi Jhasaketan,  Ph.D. 2003 755 VSSUT, Burla, 8763232662    jskbhoi@gmail.com
61 Bhoi Kshyamanidhi, Ph.D. 39 Former Professor VSSUT, Burla,
62 Bhoi Prasanna Kumar 1988 38 Ispat College, Rourkeala 9437152672,

bhoiprasannakumar@gmail.com
63 Bhuyan Bishnu Priya, Ph.D. 1967 40 Former Reader, Ravenshaw College, Cuttack,  8018270321
64 Bhuyan Ranjan Kumar Ph.D. 2007 692 Govt.  ( A)  College,  Anugul,  M:9778028660, ranjanphysics.bhuyan8@gmail.com
65 Bhuyan Satyanarayan 2004 636 Dept. of EIE, ITER, Jagamara, Bhubaneswar-751030 M:7504882565, satyanarayanbhuyan@soauniversity.ac.in

66 Bishoi Sriram Chandra 44 College of Basic Sc. & Humanities, OUAT, Bhubaneswar
67 Bishoyi Kailash Ch., Ph.D. 1976 43 Patron Member #228
68

Bisoi Ajaya Kumar,  Ph.D. 1970 41
Former Professor Dept. of Computer Science, Utkal University, Bhubaneswar, M:9437025866
ajaya.bisoi@gamil.com

69 Bisoyi Dillip Kumar,Ph.D. 1984 42 NIT, Rourkela-769004,  9437502873, dkbisoyi@gmail.com
70

Biswal Gyanendra 1996 609
Swami Arupananda College of Education, Patenigaon, Tarpur- 754133, Jagatsinghpur       M: 9437317375, 9040784420
gyanendrabiswal2010@gmail.com

71 Biswal Kedarnath, Ph.D. 1972 45 Former Principal, S.J.College of Education & Technology, Naharkanta  M:9437179948, kedarnath44@gmail.com



72 Biswal Manas Ranjan 1993 46 Shibani Institute of Technical Education, Chatabara, Bhubaneswar, M:9437266719 manas71@yahoo.co.in
73 Biswal P.K. 47 Megashan College, Udala
74 Biswal Pritibanya Subhalaxmi 2017 721 Regional Institute of Eduction,Bhubaneswar, 7978781560, titlypritibanya@gmail.com
75 Biswal Rajendra Kumar 2009 660 G.M.Junior College, Sambalpur  9853239357 4urajen@gmail.com
76 Biswal Rajib, Ph.D. 2004 49 FM University, Balasore, 9437218497 rajibbiswal@gmail.com
77 Biswal Shantanu Kumar, Ph.D. 2003 665 GITA, Bhubaneswar, 9861091939, shantanu_4u4@rediffmail.com
78 Biswal Sunil Ranjan, Ph.D. 1995 48 Stewart Science College, Cuttack, 9437097531, 9337097531, sunilranjanbiswal@gmail.com
79 Bose Asit kumar       * 1965 50 Former Principal, Christ College, Cuttack  9861230114
80 Bose Mahua 51 620-A, Saheed Nagar, Bhubaneswar
81 Burma Rudra Pratap Narendra 1992 52 Nachuni College, Nachuni 9937804248 rudrapratapnarendrasinghburma@gmail.com
82 Chand Akhil Chandra 1971 53 Former Principal, P.N. College,Khurda,  437404285 chand.akhil@gmail.com
83 Chand Mamata Rani 1986 54 Vedvyas Mahavidyalaya, Rourkela. M:9437161577
84 Chaudhury Bidyutprava 1981 56 Former Reader, Maharsi College of Natural Law, Bhubaneswar, 9437920164  bpcbda@gmail.com
85 Choudhury Dipankar 57 Faculty, CEPTI, SAFL, Sector-16, Rourkela
86 Choudhury Sisir Kumar 58 Kerei, Sundargarh
87 Dalai Biswajit, Ph.D. 2001 712 GIET University, Gunpur, Rayagada, M:7008482936

biswajit@giet.edu
88 Das Alaka 1979 59 Former Reader, R.D.Women’s College, Bhubaneswar, 9337378844  alakadas444@gmail.com
89 Das Alok 60 P.S.College, Bedabahal, Sundargarh
90 Das Bikas Ranjan 1981 64 Former Reader, Ekamra College, Bhubaneswar, 9437199343, sai.bikash2009@gmail.com
91 Das Bimal Krushna 1969 63 Former Principal, SVM College, Jagatsinghpur  9437135943
92 Das Chandan Kumar 1997 67 Trident Academy of Creative Technology, Chandaka, Bhubaneswar 9437435911 c.das13@rediffmail.com
93 Das Chandini 2013 673 Berhampur University.  9090954956 dash29chandini@gmail.com
94 Das Chapala,Ph.D. 1981 65 Patron Member #175
95 Das Choudhury Anita 66 N-4/296, IRC Village, Bhubaneswar
96 Das Debasis 1992 68 Ispat College, Sector-16, Rourkela. 9937565810,

debasisdas.rkl@gmail.com
97 Das Hiranmayee 93
98 Das Jayanta Kumar,  Ph. D. 1982 71 Patron Member #138
99 Das Jayashree, Ph.D. 1984 72 Silicon Institute of Technology, Bhubaneswar. 9937578627 jayashree@silicon.ac.in
100 Das Jyoti Ranjan 73 Udala College, Udala
101 Das Laxmi Kanta, Ph.D. 1956 75 Former Director Higher Education, Odisha 9437187541
102 Das Mihir Kumar 1988 76 B.J.B College, BBSR,  9437265476  mkdas@iopb.res.in
103 Das N.C., Ph.D. 78 Former Professor of Physics, Nayapalli, Bhubaneswar
104 Das Nikunja Bihari 77 Kendriya Vidyalaya, Qr. No. A/166, Sector-19, Rourkela.
105 Das Pankaj Kumar 2014 401 Research Scholar, North Orissa University, Baripada, daspankajkumar120@gmail.com
106 Das Partha Sarathi 2011 610 Ravenshaw University, Cuttack

M:9692195544, 8895124619  psdas.c2@gmail.com
107 Das Prafulla Chandra 1954 79 Former Principal, N-1/269, IRC Village, Bhubaneswar-M: 9438294887, Ph: (0674)2554561
108 Das R.K. 81 V.H.Mahavidyalaya, Nikirai, Kendrapara
109 Das Rajalaxmi, Ph.D. 600 16C, Malyagiri, Anushakti Nagar, Mumbai
110 Das Ranjit Kumar 1987 80 Gopalpur College, Gopalpur-on-sea, Ganjam, 9437616382,

rkdas2222@gmail.com
111 Das Ratikanta 1982 743 Bhadrak Institutie of Engineering and Technology, Bhadrak, 94371799552  rkdas56@rediffmail.com
112 Das Saila (Mrs.), Ph.D. 1984 82 Patron Member #176



113 Das Sarat Chandra 1965 85 Former Reader, Govt. College, Rourkela, 9437682555, saratdas39@gmail.com
114 Das Saroj Ranjan 1985 83 Nayagarh College, Nayagarh, 9861183520, sarojdas1963@gmail.com
115 Das Sasmita 101 Vignan, Berhampur
116 Das Satya Narayan 1972 87 Former Reader, Government College, Rourkela, M:9437639590
117 Das Shanti 1994 84 Padmanav Engg. College, Rourkela, M:9437129697, santidas@rediffmail.com
118 Das Tanuja 86
119 Dash Ajay Kumar, M.Tech 2014 634 Asst.  Manager, OPTCL, Mancheswar, BBSR 9439751799  akdash1984@gmail.com
120 Dash Akshya Kumar 2006 61 Stewart Sc. College, Cuttack  9853208654, akdphysicsctc@gmail.com
121 Dash Amiya Prasad, Ph.D. 1977 88 Former Reader, G.M.College, Sambalpur 9861906671, amiya.dash56@gmail.com
122 Dash Barada Prasad 1980 90 Former Principal, Nilasaila College, Rourkela. 9437084382, baradaprasad.417@gmail.com
123 Dash Barada Prasanna, Ph.D. 1967 626 Professor of Chemistry, ITER, BBSR. 8637228077 barada.dash@gmail.com
124 Dash Bhimsen 1967 62 Pl.No. 1416, Mahanadi Vihar, Cuttack, 9438276775
125 Dash Bichitrananda, Ph.D. 1980 89 Patron Member #197
126 Dash Chinmayee 2015 745 NIT, Rourkela, 7978222594,

dash2016.chinmayee@gmail.com
127 Dash Dillip Kumar 1984 92 Anandapur College, Anandapur, Keonjhar. M:9437157947, dillip09sai@gmail.com
128 Dash Jatin, Ph.D. 1963 94 University College of Engineering, Burla, Sambalpur
129 Dash Kishore Chandra, PhD 95 Baji Rout Memorial College, Bhuban, Dhenkanal,  kesidash@gmail.com, 9437353874
130 Dash Lakshmikanta 1980 74 Former Reader, Khallikote University, Berhampur, 9437120302 lakshmikanta.1dash@gmail.com
131 Dash Namita, Ph.D. 1999 556 College of Basic Sc. & Humanities, OUAT, Bhubaneswar 9090232166 dash.namita79@gmail.com
132 Dash Narayan 1967 96 Patron Member #18
133 Dash Prafulla Chandra 1969 97 Former Reader, College of Basic Sc. & Humanities, OUAT, Bhubaneswar  9090767348
134 Dash Priyadarshini 2003 98 CET, Bhubaneswar  9437131161  pdash16@gmail.com
135 Dash Purna Chandra, Ph.D. 1973 99 Former Reader, BJB College, Bhubaneswar

M: 9437141352  pcdash06@yahoo.co.in
136 Dash R.K. 100 Sambalpur University, Sambalpur
137 Dash Suryanarayan 2003 597 NIT,  Rourkela, M: 9861843554    dashsurya@nitrkl.ac.in
138 Dash Sushil Kumar 1998 657 Anchalika Kisan College, Bheden, Bargarh,  M:9437534833 sushildash1975@gmail.com
139 Dash Swagatika 2005 631 ITER, Bhubaneswar, M: 9437077125 swagality@gmail.com
140 Dash Tara Prasanna, M.Tech 2012 646 Dept. EICE, ITER, Jagamara, Bhubaneswar-M: 8763004110 d.taraprasanna@gmail.com
141 Deb Anil Ganga 1987 102 Sonepur College, Sonepur

M: 7978236020,  anil_gangadeb@yahoo.co.in
142 Dei Basanti Manjari, M.Phil. 1980 103 Reader, JKBK College, Dhenkanal, M:9040550049
143 Devi Anjali 1980 104 Former Reader, S.C.S.College, Puri M: 9438038615, anjalidevi280559@gmail.com
144 Devi Maya 105 Qr. No. CF-39, Vani Vihar, Bhubaneswar
145 Dhal Bipin Bihari 106 Institute of Physics, Bhubaneswar
146 Dhal Pradeep Kumar 1987 107 Reader, Anandapur College,M:7978545245,

pkdhalphy9845@gmail.com
147 Dhal Rajendra Kumar 596 JNV,  Parlakhemundi
148 Dutta Ananya 2014 747 VSSUT, Burla, 7978614993 anannyadutta09@gmail.com
149 Dwivedy Chitta Ranjan 1990 108 Angul College, Angul

M: 9438507502  cdwivedy@gmail.com
150 Ghatuari G.P. 1980 109 Former Reader, SVM College, Jagatsinghpur  M:9437276369, ghatuari.gouri511@gmail.com
151 Ghosh Ashim Kumar 112 NIT, Rourkela



152 Ghosh Bikash 111 Research Scholar, C-139, Sector-20, Rourkela
153 Giri Akshay Kumar 1993 113 S.R.College, Baliapal, Balasore, M:8249279132, akshaygiri71@gmail.com
154 Giri Hemanta Kumar 1992 110 Rairangpur College, Rairangpur, Mayurbhanj M:9437454570,  hemanta_giri@yahoo.co.in
155 Goswami Manasi, Ph.D. 1982 114 Professor, Regional Institute of Education, Bhubaneswar, 9439615558, manasigoswami1@yahoo.com
156 Gouda Jalandhar 1986 115 Science College, Gudari, Rayagada, M:9778155687, jalandhar555@gmail.com
157 Guru Bikranta 2013 722 Regional Institute of Eduction, Bhubaneswar/Hikudi, Subarnapur, M:8018040862, reachbikrant@gmail.com

158 Harichandan Pratap Rudra 1973 116 Former Reader, Christ College, Cuttack, M:9437740705, prataprudra67@gmail.com
159 Hazra Charu Chandra, Ph.D. 1968 117 Former Reader, Behind Hind Cinema, Cuttack
160 Hial Krushna 2013 676 Parala  Maharaja  Engineering  College,  Berhampur, M:8249138045,  hial01krushna@gmail.com
161 Hota Mihir,  Ph. D. 1985 388 Patron Member #27
162 Hota Rajib Lochan, Ph.D. 1987 118 Patron Member #204
163 Jagadev Jayanti Kumari 1971 121 Former Reader, Raveshaw College, Town Hall Road, Cuttack, M: 9937192478,  jayantijagadev@gmail.com

164 Jagdev Subodha 2000 119 P.N.College, Khurda, M: 9861009798, subodha67@gmail.com
165 Jagdev V.G. 120 Regional Institute of Education, Bhubaneswar
166 Jena Ajaya Kumar 122
167 Jena B.S. 126
168 Jena Banamali 127 M.G.Institute of Technology & Science, Raigada
169 Jena Bholanath 1991 664 B.B.Mahavidyalaya, Harichandanpur, Dist: Keonjhar M: 8908116266       bholanathjena@gmail.com
170 Jena Biswajit 124
171 Jena Dillip Kumar 125 RIHS, Bhogarai, M:9437544300
172 Jena Jyotiranjan 2008 690 Rekutia,  Kochianandi,  Keonjhar,  M:9583802024, jrjena9390@gmail.com
173 Jena Kamala Kanta 1993 123 Bhadrak (A) College, Bhadrak, M: 9439501651 kkjena1@gmail.com
174 Jena Laxmidhar 1979 128 Former Reader, Nachuni College, Banpur M:9861234822, laxmidharjena1116@gmail.com
175 Jena Laxmikant 1972 130 Former Principal, Chandabali College, M:8917543462, laxmikantajena@gmail.com
176 Jena Luna 129 K.R.Mahavidyalaya, Rourkela
177 Jena Manjusa, Ph.D. 1999 131 College of Basic Sc. & Humanities, OUAT, Bhubaneswar

9861212497,  manjusa2@rediffmail.com
178 Jena Nalinikanta 1993 132 Baruneswar College, Jajpur, M:9437509617, nalinijena12@gmail.com
179 Jena Namita 2009 133 NIST, Palur Hills, Berhampur M:7205420703, namitajena87@gmail.com
180 Jena Panchanan 135 Former Lecturer, Balugaon College, Balugaon, Khurda
181 Jena Prasanna Kumar 136 G.Sc. College, Athgarh, Dist: Cuttack.
182 Jena Radha Charan 1975 134 Former Reader, S.G.Women’s College, Sector-2, Rourkela. M:9937782251, radhacharanjena@gmail.com

183 Jena Shaktidhar, Ph.D. 1965 137 Former Professor, Utkal University, Bhubaneswar
9338205722  sjenauu@yahoo.co.in

184 Jena Subrat Kumar 1991 138 A.B.Women’s College, Alkunda, Jajpur, M:8249866540, su123456brat@gmail.com
185 Jena Surendranath, Ph.D. 1972 139 Former Professor, Berhampur University, Berhampur. M:9437438648, snjena@rediffmail.com
186 Jyotish Bijendra 2013 685 L. N.  College,  Jharsuguda,  M:9777768313, bijendra.jyotish@gmail.com
187 Jyotishi Adyapada 1981 140 Betanati College, Mayurbhanj  M: 9937135909, apjyotishi@gmail.com
188 Kalata Bijayanta 1983 142 Sonepur College, Sonepur, Dist: Subarnapur. M 9437640043
189 Kalia Shaktipada 1979 141 Former Reader, B.J.B College, BBSR, M:9861121208,

saktipk@gmail.com



190 Kanungo Binod Kishore 1987 143 Hrusikesh Ray Mahavidyalaya, Rourkela, M:9337988315, binodsomu@gmail.com
191 Kar Gagan Bihari 1976 144 Former Reader, BJB College, Bhubaneswar M: 8763234088  gaganbiharikar@gmail.com
192 Kar Jitendra Kumar 2008 278 Ramchandrapur, Jatni, M:9439902185 karjitendra@gmail.com
193 Kar Kalpana 145
194 Kar Subhalaxmi 2015 753 BNMA College, Paliabindha, Bhadrak, 8895988011 s.subhalaxmi.kara@gmail.com
195 Kar Subrat Kumar, Ph.D. 2005 708 U.N. (A) College of Science & Technology, Adaspur, Cuttack,

M:7655041107,     skarnit@gmail.com
196 Kar Susmita, Ph.D. 1988 146 Patron Member #192
197 Khamari Adikanda 1975 149 Former Reader, Rajendra (A) College, Bolangir, M:9437430462 adikhamari@gmail.com
198 Khare Avinash, Ph.D. 1966 147 Former Prof., Institute of Physics, Bhubaneswar, M:9765396369, khare@physics.unipune.ac.in
199 Khare Pushpa, Ph.D. 1969 148 Former Prof., Utkal University, Bhubaneswar M:9637367667, pushpakhare@gmail.com
200 Khatua Rudra Narayan 2014 762 FM University, Balasore

7274081929    khatuarudranarayan@gmail.com
201 Khuntia Sudhansu Sekhar 150 RIT, Kalunga,R.E.College, Rourkele-769008
202 Kisan Bhagaban, Ph.D. 2007 704 Utkal  University,  Bhubaneswar,  M:9678337706, bkisan@gmail.com
203 Kuanar B.N. 1977 151 Former Reader, Nimapada College, Nimapada, M:9439149182
204 Kumar Jagadish, Ph.D. 2003 698 Utkal  University,  Bhubaneswar,  M:9439870914,

jagadish.mrc@gmail.com
205 Kumar Pradyot 1989 152 Seemanta Mahavidyalaya, Mayurbhanj  M:8260184815 pradyotkumar65@gmail.com
206 Lenka Sagarika 732
207 Lenka Trupti Ranjan, M.Tech 2007 153 Dept. Of ECE, NIT, Silchar, Assam. M:9438178587 trlenka@gmail.com
208 M.Suresh, M.Tech 1998 154 Associate Professor, NIST, Palur Hills, Berhampur-761008 M: 9437217290     msuresh73@hotmail.com

209 Madhuri K. 2009 281 Govt. Women’s College, Sambalpur,  M:9439534582 kmadhuriphy@gmail.com
210 Mahanta Rukmani 160 University of Hyderabad
211 Mahanty Balgopal, Ph.D. 1980 221 R.C.M.Science College, Khallikote M:9438603392, balgopalm@gmail.com
212 Mahapatra Bimal Prasad, Ph.D. 1972 254 Patron Member #230
213 Mahapatra Durga Prasad., Ph.D. 1974 256 Patron Member #199
214 Mahapatra Krishna Chandra 1983 260 Stewart Science College, Cuttack M: 9861157655 krishnachandramahapatra6984@gmail.com
215 Mahapatra Nihar Ranjan 155 Silicon Institute of Tehnology, Bhubaneswar  M:9338770421
216 Mahapatra Swapna, Ph.D. 1981 270 Professor, Utkal University, Vani Vihar, Bhubaneswar, M:9437305305       swapna.mahapatra@gmail.com
217 Mahapatro Suchitra 1999 599 C/O Surendra Panda, Ashok Nagar 1st  lane, House no.9, Berhampur. suchitra.mahapatra@rediffmail.com
218 Maharana Gouri Sankar 1988 168 University Highere Secondary School, Bhanja Vihar,

Berhampur, M:8018066576, gsm-bu@yahoo.co.in
219 Maharana Karmadev, Ph.D. 1972 169 Former Professor, Utkal University, Bhubaneswar, M:8598869198,  karmadevamaharana@gmail.com
220 Maharana Laxmidhar, Ph.D.  * 1971 170 Former Professor, Utkal University, Bhubaneswar M:9438182935
221 Mahato D.K. 156 Former Chief Operation Manager , East Coast Division
222 Mahato Kalpana 625 RVS Engineering College, Jamsedpur       biniriu@yahoo.com
223 Maitra Dipendra Nath 162 A-75, Trikuta Hius Apts, C-58/27, Sector-62, NOIDA- 201301,UP
224 Maitra Soutrik 161 Flat 303, Elite Galaxi, Ramnaga Colony, NDA-Pashan Road, Bavdhan, Pune, Maharastra
225 Maity Haripada 172 College of Arts, Sc. &Tech., Bandamunda 9238566047
226 Majhi J., Ph.D. 1965 163 Emeritus Prof. NIST, Palur Hills, Berhampur-761008 M:9840117543  jb_majhi@yahoo.co.in
227 Mallick Biswajeet, Ph.D 2002 164 Institute of Physics, BBSR, M:9437081506 bmallick@iopb.res.in
228 Mallick Gourishankar 1987 165 S.C.S. College, Puri, M:9437095429 gouri154@rediffmail.com



229 Mallick Nakula Chandra 1984 166 Prinicipal, Model Degree College, Nabarangpur, M:9437252893, nakul.mailbox@rediffmail.com
230 Mallick Pravanjan, Ph.D. 2004 167 Patron Member #200
231 Mansingh Rajat Kumar 1990 173 Rajdhani College, BBSR M:9861144985 rajatamanasingh@gmail.com
232 Md.N.Khan, Ph.D. 174 IGIT, Sarang, Dhenkanal
233 Meher Basant Kumar 1987 175 DAV College, Titilagarh 9438121963 basantakumarmeher1239@gmail.com
234 Meher Dhaneswar 1981 176 Larambha College, Larambha, Dist: Bargarh, M: 9556001632 dhaneswar.meher@gmail.com
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465 Parida Jitendra Kumar 1984 360 Municipal College, Rourkela M:9861297598 parida_jitendra@rediffmail.com
466 Parida Minaketan, Ph.D. 1968 648 Director, CETMS, ITER, Jagamara, Bhubaneswar M:7381026311    parida.minaketan@gmail.com
467 Parida Prasanta Kumar 1993 361 Dhenkanal College M:9937390878 parida.pkumar@gmail.com
468 Parida Ramesh Chandra, M.Phil. 1976 362 Former Principal, Charampa College, Badrak M:9437534133 rameshparida2016@gmail.com
469 Parida Sabyasachi, Ph.D. 2008 606 C.V.Raman College of Engineering, Bhubaneswar M:9438712766 sabyasachiparida023@gmail.com
470 Parida Santosh Kumar 2002 364 SOA University, Jagamara, Bhubaneswar-751030 M:9861406462       skparidaphysics@gmail.com
471 Parija Bijaya Kumar, Ph.D. 1986 366 Maharshi College of Natural law, Bhubaneswar M:9437282494     bkparija@gmail.com
472 Parija Biswanath, Ph.D. 2001 641 Govt (A) College, Rourkela M: 9778456414 magurakud@gmail.com
473 Parija Indurekha, Ph.D. 1967 365 Former Reader, Ravenshaw College, Cuttack
474 Pasayat Sangam 2015 684 Sonepur  College,  M:9658090776, sangampasayat@gmail.com
475 Patel Manoj Kumar 367
476 Patel Ranjan Kumar 373 P.G.T., DAV Public School, Near Basanti Colony, Rourkela
477 Patel Rita 1990 368 Reader, Jhasuguda College, Sundargarh. M:9438641499 ritapatel.phy68@gmail.com
478 Patel Satish Kumar, M.Phil. 1978 400 Patron Member #134
479 Patel Subrata Kumar 369
480 Patel Tankadhar, Ph.D. 370 Asst. Professor, NIT, Rourkela-769008
481 Patel Yashobanti 1976 371 Former Reader, GM College, Sambalpur M:8458030401 yashobanti.patel@gmail.com
482 Pati Bharat Bhabesh 2015 686 L. N.  College,  Jharsuguda,  M:9040535601, bharat.bhabesh@gmail.com
483 Pati Biswajit 376
484 Pati Jayanta Narayan 1996 724 Patron member #108
485 Pati Sumati , Ph.D. 1996 603 Patron member#200
486 Patnaik Himansu Sekhar 1983 386 Nayagarh College, Nayagarh M:9437287261 himansu1962@gmail.com
487 Patnaik Padmaja, Dr. 1993 591 Centurian University of Tech. and Mgt, Jatni  7682803962 padmaja.patnaik@gmail.com
488 Patnaik Sumanta Kumar 1996 396 NIST, Palur Hills,Berhampur, M:7008210779, sumantapatnaik123@gmail.com
489 Patra Binod Bihari, Ph.D. 1987 738 Science college (A) Hinjilicut, M:9437765465, binodpatra2394@gmail.com
490 Patra Manjula 1979 405 Government College, Rourkela, M:9437203228

shankar.tripathy@gmail.com
491 Patra Nilanchal S. 2013 363 Berhampur University  M:7978926436 nilanchaljsln@gmail.com
492 Patra Pranati 1984 404 Khemundi College, Ganjam     M:9437375506, pranati62@gmail.com
493 Patra Rama Chandra 1985 372 Kendrapara College, Kendrapara 9937644410 ramachandrapatra@gmail.com
494 Patra Soumya Ranjan 374
495

Patra Sudhanwa, Ph.D. 2007 642
Indian Institute of Technology, Bhilai, Madhya Pradesh,
M: 7894215336, sudha.astro@gmail.com, sudhanwa@iitbhilai.ac.in

496 Patri Sunanada Kumar , Ph.D. 1997 375 VSSUT, Burla M:9438848400 sunanandapatri@gmail.com
497 Patro Sangram Ch. 2007 623 DAV Public School, Cspur, BBSR. M: 9090687583 chsangrampatro@gmail.com
498 Patro Tangudu Gauranga, Ph.D. 1970 406 College of Basic Sc. & Humanities, OUAT, Bhubaneswar

9437763106
499 Pattajoshi Puspalata 1986 391 Patron Member #198
500 Pattanaik Anup 2005 379 IGIT, Sarang, Dhenkanal, M: 9861939526 phyanup@gmail.com
501

Pattanaik Deepak Kumar 2015 691
HIG  Duplex,  67,  Dhrma  Vihar,  Jagamara, Bhubaneswar,  M:7787830178,
pattnaikdeepak85@gmail.com

502 Pattanaik Mausumi 332 GEC, Bhubaneswar  M:7205613141 mausumi.pat@gmail.com



503 Pattanaik Mihir Kumar 1985 387 L.N.College, Kodala, Ganjam, 9861445389 mihirkumarpattanaik63@gmail.com
504 Pattanaik Rashmi Ranjan 1983 670 Biswasray Science College, Pattapur, M:9437122899 rashmipatnaik62@gmail.com
505 Pattanaik Satya Ranjan 1999 403 NIST, Palur Hills, Berhampur,  M:9437137262 srpattanaik@rediffmail.com
506 Pattanaik Sidhartha, Ph.D. 214 F.M.University, Balasore M: 9438062403 sidpattanaik@yahoo.com
507 Pattanayak Dillip Kumar 2004 654 GIET, Gunupur    M:7381113021     dk12phy@gmail.com
508 Pattanayak Samita. Ph.D 2004 637 CET, Bhubaneswar,  9439853851    samitaphy@gmail.com
509 Pattnaik A. 381 Sambalpur University, Jyoti Vihar, Burla
510 Pattnaik A.K. 383
511 Pattnaik Achutananda, Ph.D. 1969 378 Former Professor, College of Basic Sc. & Humanities, OUAT, Bhubaneswar  9437261953
512 Pattnaik B.K. 380 Odisha Engineering College, 36-A, Saheed Nagar, Bhubaneswar Ph: (0674)2435692
513 Pattnaik Bipin Kumar, Ph.D. 1987 382 Nayagarh College, Nayagarh M: 9437287006

drbkpattnaik@gmail.com
514 Pattnaik Girija Sankar 384 Bankorada College, Ganjam
515 Pattnaik Hrudaya Ranjan 1995 402 PGT, Sai International School, BBSR. M:9438114737 hrudayapattnaik@gmail.com
516 Pattnaik J.K., Ph.D. 385 RIT, Kalunga, HIG-26, Chend, Rourkela
517 Pattnaik Ramchandra 1978 392 Former Reader, SB Women’s College, Cuttack, M:9438456878 ramachandrasbrg@gmail.com
518 Pattnaik Sanghamitra, Ph.D. 1980 620 Former Reader, G. Sc. College, Athgarh       M: 9437937338
519 Pattnaik Sanjay Prasad 2009 663 G.M (Jr) College, Sambalpur M:9439534287 sppphy@gmail.com
520 Pattnaik Sanjib Kumar 1989 393 Seemanta Mahavidyalaya, Mayurbhanj M: 9861206444 sanjibp123@gmail.com
521 Pattnaik Snehamayee 1988 394 RCM Science College, Khallikote, Ganjam, M:9438430418

snehamayee.1966@gmail.com
522 Pattnaik Sudhansu Sekhar 2002 399 Bhairab Junior College, Boriguma, Koraput 9937663404 sudh.pintu@gmail.com
523 Pattnaik Susant Kumar 397
524 Pattnayak Swagatika 2010 669 SB Women’s College, Cuttack. M:8763339314 lisha.pattnayak010@gmail.com
525 Paul Kshirod Kumar 1963 407 Former Reader, 1354 Sastri Nagar, Bhubaneswar Ph: 0674-2420578
526 Porichha Pramod Kumar 1982 357 Rayagada (A) College, Rayagada M:8249451466 pramodporichha@gmail.com
527 Pradhan Akula Chandra 1983 408 Siddheswar College, Amarda Road, Balasore M:9437774436 akula60phy@gmail.com
528 Pradhan Ananta Charan, Ph.D. 2005 699 National  Institute  of  Technology, Rourkela,M:7894252258,  0661-2462735, acp.phy@gmail.com
529 Pradhan Binodini 1980 409 R.D.Women’s College, Bhubaneswar, M:9437116044, binodini2005@gmail.com
530 Pradhan Biranchi Narayan 1976 411 Government College, Bhawanipatna 9078848722
531 Pradhan Biswajit 410 SERC, Nachipur, Bhubaneswar
532 Pradhan Brundaban 1996 412 BJB Collge, Bhubaneswar 9437806565 brundaban73@gmail.com
533 Pradhan Dillip Kumar, Ph.D. 2001 413 Patron Member #232
534 Pradhan Dukhishyam 1978 414 Former Reader, Government College, Bhawanipatna

9438262894  captainbyom@gmail.com
535 Pradhan Janmejaya, Ph.D 2000 415 Koustuv Institute of Technology,  Bhubaneswar M: 9437716594     janmejaya74@gmail.com
536 Pradhan Lata 1981 416 Principal, Bandhamunda College, Rourkela M:9438479325
537 Pradhan Lipika 1994 417 Bonaigarh College, Bonaigarh, Sundargarh M:9438075301 drpandit63@gmail.com
538 Pradhan Madhusudan 419 Jawaharlal College, Patnagarh, Dist:Bolangir
539 Pradhan Mamata 421 Govt. High School, Udit Nagar, Rourkela
540 Pradhan Muralidhar 418
541 Pradhan Nalini Prava 1988 594 B.P.W.College, Sonepur M: 9437207564 nalinipravapradhan@gmail.com
542 Pradhan Paresh  Chandra 1985 424 Municipal College, Rourkela. M:9937107002 pradhanparesh.1963@gmail.com
543 Pradhan Premananda 1986 423 Ispat college, Rourkela M:9040937599 ppradhan63@rediffmail.com
544 Pradhan Purna Chandra 1985 614 Nachuni College, Nachuni, Dist: Khurda. M:9861616954 pcpradhan13@gmail.com



545 Pradhan Rabindra Nath 431 Silicon Institute of Technology, Sambalpur
546 Pradhan Rajanikanta 1986 425 V.S.Vidyalaya, HAL Township, Sunabeda-763002, M: 9438103876 rkp220506@gmail.com
547 Pradhan Sashi Bhusan 1965 426 Former Regional Director, Higher Education,  M: 9437368457
548 Pradhan Satyanarayan 2010 601 Govt (SSD) HS School, Kotagarh, Kandhamal. M:9337596930 satyanarayan.pradhan62@gmail.com
549 Pradhan Sharon 427 C/O S.N.Bhoi, Qr.No. 4R- 6, OSEB, Bhubaneswar
550 Pradhan Sonia 420
551 Pradhan Subrat 1988 428 Vedvyas College, Rourkela M:9437274378
552 Pradhan Subrat Kumar M.Tech 2012 635 Centurion University of Technology & Management, Jatni M:9437919997        subrat.kumar.pradhan@gmail.com

553 Pradhan Suresh Kumar 1985 741 Nayagarh College, Nayagarh, M:9437134323, sureshkumarpradhan62@gmail.com
554 Pradhan Trilochan, Ph.D. 1951 429 Former Director, Institute of Physics and VC, Utkal

University, 9439340513, 0674-2300962 pradhan@iopb.res.in
555 Pradhan Usha Rani 1984 430 Raj Sunakhala College, Raj Sunakhala M:7978852483 usharpradhan15@gmail.com
556 Praharaj C.R., Ph.D. 432 Former Professor, Institute of Physics, Bhubaneswar
557 Praharaj Manoj Kumar 1997 433 ABIT, Markat nagar, CDA-1, Cuttack, M: 9937174843 m_praharaj@rediffmail.com
558 Pritimita Prativa. Ph.D 2013 630 Flat No. 201, Swarna Complex Appt. Jagamara, BBSR. M: 9437106262        pratibha.pritimita@gmail.com

559 Priyadarshini Mamali 2015 764 Panchayat Prahallad College, Nischintakoili, Salipur, Cuttack 8093588587  mamali2540@gmail.com
560 Prusty Binorita 434 F.M.University, Balasore
561 Prusty Chandarkar C.S. 1981 55 Science college, Hinjilicatu, M:7978292935,

csprusty59@gmail.com
562 Prusty Ranjan Kumar 435 Kamakhyanagar College, Dhenkanal
563 Puhan Bhaskar Chandra 1976 436 Former Reader, Dhenkanal College, Dhenkanal M:9437241110
564 Puhan Biswa Ranjan 437 Utkal University, Bhubaneswar
565 Pujahari Rakesh Mohan, Ph.D. 1994 667 ABES Institute of Technology, Ghaziabad, UP M:9811106838 rpujahari@gmail.com
566 Purohit Geetanjali 674 Research Scholar Sambalpur University, Burla
567 Purohit Geetanjali 2003 767 Newton College, Sambalpur 8249275195 geetanjolly@gamil.com
568 Purohit Pranab Kishore, Ph.D 1987 438 DAV College, Titilagarh M: 9437241992 pkpurohit2013@gmail.com
569

Purohit Pranati 1998 439
Dept. of Applied Science & Humanities, itm University, Huda- sector-23A, Gurgaon 122017    M:9891676795 
pranatiprht@yahoo.co.in

570 Purohit Sibadutta 2017 681 At/PO-  Khandahata,  Biramaharajpur,  Subarnapur, M:7978294701,  sibadutta12@gmail.com
571 Purohit Smruti 2015 377 Research Scholar, IIT, Roorkee,  M: 8763774884 smruti.purohit.sp@gmail.com
572 Raghunathan Srianand 440 Utkal University, Bhubaneswar
573 Raiguru Narayan Prasad 1970 444 Former Principal,  A.E.S College, Tarava, Subarnapur, M:9437220664, npraiguru@gmail.com
574 Raj Bira Kishore 1985 441 BJB College, Bhubaneswar M:9437941473
575 Raj Prafulla Chandra 1965 442 Former Principal, Banki College,  M: 9437183744
576 Rajguru G.C. 443 Ispat Vidyamandir, Rourkela
577 Ramamurthy V.S., Ph.D. 445 Former Secretary, Dept. Sc. & Techn., Govt. of India, New Delhi
578 Ramarao V.M. 1991 446 ITER, Jagamara, Bhubaneswar M:9238975773 mvramarao1@gmail.com
579 Rana Suneha 2015 703 Maharshi  College  of  Natural  Law,Bhubaneswar, M:9437473728,  suneharana@gmail.com
580 Rao N. Krishna, Ph.D. 447 Khallikot College, Berhampur
581 Rath Arabinda 448 A.H.H.Centre of Cancer Research, Cuttack
582 Rath Arati 449 Ispat Vidyamandir, Rourkela
583 Rath Aswini Kumar, Ph.D. * 450 Sambalpur University, Burla



584 Rath Biswanath, Ph.D. 1977 451 Sriram Nagar, BBSR M:9861310891     brath@iopb.res.in
585 Rath Chandana, Ph.D. 1992 452 Institute of Technology, BHU M: 9451058153 chandanarath@yahoo.com
586 Rath Durga Charan 1970 453 University College of Engineering, Burla M:9437201090 drdcr35@gmail.com
587 Rath Durga Prasad, Ph.D. 1969 454 Patron Member #184
588 Rath Haripriya 1993 456 CET, Bhubaneswar  9437171349  haripriyarath@yahoo.co.in
589 Rath Jayanta Kumar 1993 455 Godavarish Mahavidyalaya, Banpur M:9437982364 jkrath.phy@gmail.com
590 Rath Manorama 1966 457 Former Reader in Physics,N/471, IRC Village, Bhubaneswar

Ph:2550051
591 Rath Pratima 458 Biramaharajpur College, Sonepur
592 Rath Raghunath 459 Khallikote College, Berhampur
593 Rath Saroj K., Ph.D. 598 Pl.No.J9, Lewis Road, BJB Nagar, Bhubaneswar-751014 e- mail:  sarojkrrath@yahoo.co.in
594 Rath Sudhansu Bala 1984 462 Paramananda College, Bolgarh, Khurda M:9438657982 sudhansubalarath@gmail.com
595 Rath Sujata 1982 461 Sushilabati Govt.Women’s College, Rourkela M:9438020600 sujata.parhi@gmail.com
596 Rath Sujaya Kumar 1982 460 Dhenkanal College, Dhenkanal M:9937579259 sujayakumarrath@gmail.com
597 Rautray Tapash R., Ph.D. 1999 653 CETMS, ITER, Jagamara, Bhubaneswar M:9437529311

tapash.rautray@gmail.com
598

Ray Chandan 2016 682
Plot.  No.  304/4567,  Nandan  Vihar,  Patia, Bhubaneswar,  M:8763817211,
chandan.ray235@gmail.com

599 Ray Jitendra Prasad 1967 463 Kendrapara College, Kendrapara
600 Ray Sandip Kumar, Ph.D. 1985 464 BJB College, Bhubaneswar M:9861012885 sandipkumarray1962@gmail.com
601 Roul Baikuntha Charan 474 S.N.College, Rajkanika, Dist:Kendrapara
602 Rout Debabrata 1994 465 M.G.Mahavidyalaya, Baisinga, Mayurbhanj M:9861230951 devrout9@gmail.com
603 Rout Debasmita 2013 612 Banki College 7682943209  debasmitaroutbanki@gmail.com
604 Rout Dilip Kumar 466 Nilamani Mahavidyalaya, Rupsa, 9437408627
605 Rout Govinda Chandra, Ph.D. 1974 467 Patron Member #227
606 Rout Jyoshna Rani  Ph.D. 2005 638 CET, Bhubaneswar, 9437294494  jyoshna.rout@gmail.com
607 Rout Pramod Kumar 468
608 Rout Pratap Chandra 469 KMIPS, Chend Colony, Rourkela
609 Rout S.S 470 S.B.Women’s College, Cuttack
610 Rout Sarat Kumar 2004 605 C.V. Raman College of Engineering, Bhubaneswar M: 9438442363  skrout9@rediffmail.com
611 Routray Pitambar 473 IGM College, Dhusuri, Dist: Bhadrak, M:9437365800 pitambarroutray1964@gmail.com
612 Routray Purna Chandra 1991 471 Kandarpur College, Kandarpur, Cuttack 9937174806

routraypurna17@gmail.com
613 Routray Urmishree (Mrs.) 472
614 Roy Bibhupada 1993 475 Brahmani College, Dandi Sahi, Kendrapara 9937495437 rbibhupada@gmail.com
615 Sa Sushanta 476 SITE, Bolangir   M: 9853783438     sushant_phy@yahoo.co.in
616 Sadangi Namita 478 P.K.A.C.E., Chakarkhend, Bargarh
617 Saha Tuntun 2014 759 KMBB College of Engg. & Tech. Bhubaneswar 7205921574 tuntunsaha@gmail.com
618 Sahani Pratap Chandra 1990 477 SVM College, Jagatsinghpur 7978630798 pratapchandrasahani@gmail.com
619 Sahoo A.K. 479 Padmanav Engineering College, Rourkela
620 Sahoo Basanta Kumar, Ph.D 1997 480 Govt. Sc College, Angul, 9437871573 sahoo75cmt@gmail.com
621 Sahoo Biswonath 2007 650 R/S, CETMS, ITER, Jagamara, Bhubaneswar-751030 M: 9556098412    sahoobiswonath@gmail.com
622 Sahoo Damodar * 1978 482 Former Reader, Bhadrak (A) College, Bhadrak
623 Sahoo Dibakar, Dr. 2004 757 Sambalpur University, Burla, 8777717185 iamdibakar@suniv.ac.in
624 Sahoo Dibyakrupa, Ph.D. 2009 700 Yonsei  University,   Seoul,  South  Korea,  M:+82 - 1029878507,  sdibyakrupa@gmail.com



625 Sahoo Dipak Kumar, M.Phil. 2016 750 Govt. (SSD) Higher Secondary School, Nabarangapur 8658493647 / 7978333059  dipaksahoophysics@gmail.com

626 Sahoo Gadadhar 1991 503 Jiral College, Dhenkanal  M: 9861827937 gadaphy66@yahoo.com
627 Sahoo Gouri Sankar, OAS 2006 389 Patron Member #99
628

Sahoo Gouri Shankar, Ph.D. 2008 702
Scientist,  Health  Physics  Division,  Bhabha
Atomic Research  Centre   Mumbai  - 400  085, M:9969808607,  sahoo.gouri232@gmail.com

629 Sahoo Guruprasad,  Ph.D. 2008 696 NC  ( A)  College,  Jajpur,  M:7348929307, guruprasad.sahoo1@gmail.com
630 Sahoo J. 493
631 Sahoo Jitendra 1995 490 Asst. Director, Regional Office of Vocational Education, Sambalpur M: 9437220117       jitendrasahoo2008@gmail.com

632 Sahoo Lokanath 70
633 Sahoo Mahendra Kumar 1984 483 U.N.College, Soro 9437496730 mahandrabdk@gmail.com
634 Sahoo Manjula 1997 518 Jeevan Jyoti Mahavidyalaya, Raikia, Kandhamal 9437769764 sahoomanjula@gmail.com
635 Sahoo Manoranjan, M.Phil 2002 484 Vivekananda Institute of Technology, Bhubaneswar M:9437233553 himanu_nit@yahoo.co.in
636 Sahoo Minati Manjari 1980 508 Patron Member #85
637 Sahoo Nikunja Bihari, M.Phil. 1980 485 Sadhu Gaudeswar College, East Jajpur       M: 9437422139

nikunjabiharisahoo@gmail.com
638 Sahoo Pradipta Kumar 486 Sahaspur College M:9937430401
639 Sahoo Prafulla Kumar     * 487 Former Reader, B.V. Mahavidyalaya Chandigarh
640 Sahoo Prasanna Kumar 1985 488 Indian Institute of Technology, Kharagpur, W.B.
641 Sahoo Prasanna Kumar, Ph.D. 1985 495 OEC, Bhubaneswar  M:9937017538 prasannak_sahoo@rediffmail.com
642 Sahoo Purna Chandra 2011 611 DRIEMS, Tangi, Dist: Cuttack                            M: 9861592032     1989purnachandra@gmail.com
643 Sahoo Rakesh Kumar, Ph.D. 516 Scientist, AMT, IMMT, Bhubaneswr M: 9438557016
644 Sahoo Ramesh Kumar, Ph.D. 1990 489 Pattamundai College, Pattamundai, Kendrapara 9861375573 drrksahoo1968@gmail.com
645 Sahoo Roshnee, Ph.D. 2008 710 Binayak Acharya College, Berhampur, M:8917277624,

sahoo.roshnee@gamil.com
646 Sahoo Satyajit 1990 492 SVM College, Jagatsinghpur 9437223457 satyajsp66@gmail.com
647 Sahoo Smruti Ranjan 2014 761 SRF, IIT  (ISM) Dhanbad, Jharkhand 8051058860 smrutiphysics4@gmail.com
648 Sahoo Susanta Kumar, Ph.D. 2000 602 Royal College of Science and Tech, BBSR 9777309412 richa.rozy@gmail.com
649 Sahoo Sushanta Kumar 2000 491 KIIT University, Bhubaneswar M:9437697163 physushant@gmail.com
650 Sahu Ajit Kumar 519 Seemanta Engineering College, Jharpokharia Dist: Mayurbhanj ak_sahu28@yahoo.co.in
651 Sahu Amir Prasad 1995 655 School of Appl. Sc. CUTM, Jatni 9861881021 amirprasadsahu@gmail.com
652 Sahu Basudev, Ph.D. 1979 481 Former Professor, North Orissa University, Baripada, M:9439294964, bd-sahu@yahoo.com
653 Sahu Bidhu Bhusan 494 North Odisha university, Baripada
654 Sahu Bishnu Prasad 1989 496 Anchalika Mahavidyalaya, Siminoi, Dhenkanal 9437383554 bishnu.dkl@gmail.com
655 Sahu Biswajit 2015 760 Baragarh Women’s College, Bargarh, Sambalpur 9937431402  sahubiswa555@gmail.com
656 Sahu Brajesh Kumar 1989 497 Maniswari College, G.Tumulia, Via: Gopalpur, Sundargarh 9437247395 brajeshjkp@gmail.com
657 Sahu Debasis 498 Vedvyas Mahavidyalaya, Rourkela
658 Sahu Diptiranjan 502 Institute of Material Science, Bhubaneswar
659 Sahu Gourishankar 504 JIMT, Parlakhemundi
660 Sahu Hrushikesh, Ph.D. 505 Scientific Officer(F), Material Science Division, Indira

Gandhi Centre for Atomic Research
661 Sahu Jyoti Ranjan, Ph.D. 2003 622 North Odisha University, Takatpur, Baripada-757003 M: 9439859589       jsahu5@gmail.com
662 Sahu Kambupani, Ph.D. 1979 507 Former Principal, City College, Berhampur, M:9437263373, kambu1958@gmail.com



663 Sahu Kapila, M.Phil. 1987 506 Anchalika Science College, Ganjam 9438338365 kapilasahu5644@gamil.com
664 Sahu Kiranmayee 2013 615 S.B.Women’s College, Cuttack          M: 9437975470 kiran.sahu1972@gmail.com
665 Sahu Minakshi 2017 680 At/PO- Kanheipur,  Khallikote,  Ganjam,

M:7750857369,  minutiki999@gmail.com
666 Sahu Mira 499
667 Sahu Niranjan, Ph. D. 1999 656 G.M.(Auto) College, Sambalpur  M:8917477686 nsahu76@gmail.com
668 Sahu Nrusingha Chandra 509 Qr. No. Q-5, Civil Township, Rourkela
669 Sahu Pradip Kumar 1975 510 Former Reader, Government College, Angul 9437670082
670 Sahu Prasanta Kumar 511 Kaniha College, Kaniha, Dist: Angul
671 Sahu Prativa Kumari 2015 739 Science college (A) Hinjilicut, M:8249463101 prativasahu13@gmail.com
672 Sahu Priyadarsini S. Ph.D 1988 500 Reader, North Odisha University, Baripada. M: 8895070947       ps_rilly@yahoo.com
673 Sahu Rabindra Nath 1968 512 Former Principal, Panchayat College, Dharmagarh, Kalahandi 9937516893  shdebadutta1992@gmail.com

674 Sahu Rakesh, Ph.D. 2013 754 Sambalpur University, Sambalpur,  9583928451 rakeshkumarsahu18@gmail.com
675 Sahu Sarat Chandra, Ph.D. 513 Patron Member #86
676

Sahu Sarmistha 1977 683
Bangalore  University,  51A NTI Layout, Vidyaranyapura, Bangalore 560012, M:9448437747,
sarmistha.sahu@gmail.com

677 Sahu Saroj Kumar 1995 514 Banki College, Banki, Dist: Cuttack 9438843050
saroj9a@yahoo.co.in

678 Sahu Sivabrata 2009 520 Research Associate, IIT, BBSR
M: 9090207957      siva_brata@yahoo.co.in

679 Sahu Sivaji 592 S/O Bhagabati Sahu, Shyamaraipur, Remuna, Dist: Balasore sivaji.sahu@gmail.com
680 Sahu Subrat Kumar 1976 515 Former Reader, Govt. College, Rourkela  9438349577 subratkumarsahu54@gmail.com
681 Sahu Suprava 1978 501 Former Reader, Rajdhani College, Bhubaneswar  9438016824 suprava2006@gmail.com
682 Sahu Surendranath, Ph.D. 517 Institute of Physics, Bhubaneswar
683 Samal Apana 1991 521 Odisha Engineering College, Bhubaneswar,  9437292338
684 Samal Nrusingha Charan 1968 522
685 Samal Pramod Kumar 1988 524 P.N.(A) College, Khurda. M:9437276788 pramodkumarsamalt@gmail.com
686 Samal Pramod Kumar Ph.D. 2003 726 Patron Member #113
687 Samal Prasanta Kumar 1992 523 Vedavyas Mahavidyalaya, Rourkela  9337169799 prasanta1970samal@gmail.com
688 Samal Rudranarayan 2002 525 Block Education Officer, Athagarh, Cuttack M: 9438550540     rn_samal@yahoo.co.in
689 Samal Srikanta 1983 752 Principal, UN College, Soro, 9338711896 srikantasamal2016@gmail.com
690 Samant Saswati 1986 526 Maharshi College of Natural Law, Bhubaneswar-751007 M:9437164265     saswati065@gmail.com
691 Samanta Smita 2015 749 UN College, Soro, Balasore, 8984634043 samantasmita4u@gmail.com
692 Samanta Smita 2015 766 UN College, Soro, Balasore 8984634043 samantasmita4u@gmail.com
693 Samantaray Minati Prava 2008 527 VSSUT, Burla 9692222552 mprava.samantaray@gmail.com
694 Samantaray Suchismita 2000 595 College of Engineering., BBSR suchi@iopb.res.in
695 Samantray Nirakar Prasad 2001 528 Banki (Auto) College, Banki M: 9438280615 npsamantray@gmail.com
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